ECCOELEC DC/DC Converter
QAxx3C-R3 Series
Page 1 of 4
FEATURES：
■ Reinforced insulation
■ I/O isolation test voltage: 5.0kVAC

（%/Typ） CapacitiveLoad(µF)Norminal
（Vdc）
Range
（Vdc）
Current(mA, Typ.)
Full Load/No Load
Voltage
(VDC)
+Vo1/+Vo2
Current
(mA)
+Io1/+Io2
QA053C-1505R3 5 4.5-5.5 343/20 +15/-5 +80/-40 78/82 1000
QA053C-2004R3 5 4.5-5.5 407/18 +20/-4 +80/-40 78/82 470
QA053C-1803R3 5 4.5-5.5 415/20 +18/-3.5 +80/-80 78/82 680
QA123C-1502R3 12 10.8-13.2 167/8 +15/-2.5 +100/-100 82/87 2200
QA123C-1803R3 12 10.8-13.2 200/8 +18/-3 +100/-100 82/87 1000
QA123C-1504R3 12 10.8-13.2 215/8 +15/-4 +120/-120 82/87 2200
QA153C-1504R3 15 13.5-16.5 171/8 +15/-4 +120/-120 82/87 2200
QA243C-1504R3 24 21.6-26.4 131/10 +15/-4 +120/-120 77/82 2200
QA123C-2005R3 12 10.8-13.2 213/14 +20/-5 +90/-90 82/87 470
QA153C-2005R3 15 13.5-16.5 167/8 +20/-5 +90/-90 82/87 2200
QA243C-2005R3 24 21.6-26.4 129/11 +20/-5 +90/-90 76/81 2200
**customized accepted ,pls contact sales for details**
Input Specifications
Item Operating Conditions Min. Typ. Max.